Permit # Permit Date Permit Type Department Physical Address

202500510

202500512

202500513
202500514
202500515
202500518
202500521
202500523
202500524

202500525
202500527
202500528

202500529
202500530
202500532
202500533

202500534
202500536

202500537
202500538
202500540
202500541

202500543
202500544
202500545
202500546
202500547
202500548
202500549

202500550
202500553
202500554
202500555
202500556

202500557

202500558
202500559

202500560
202500561

202500562
202500563
202500564

Building Permit Report

6/2/2025

6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025

6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025

6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/10/2025

6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025

6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025

06/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

Building -
Accessory
Structure
Zoning (2)
Building -
Plumbing
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Building -
Plumbing
Electrical
Mechanical
Building -
Addition/
Renovation
Mechanical
Dock
Swimming
Building -
Accessory
Structure
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Building -
Building -
Electrical
Mechanical
Demolition
Plumbing
Mechanical
Mechanical
Electrical
Electrical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Electrical
Building -
Electrical
Plumbing
Mechanical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

190 Emerald Lane

1571 Hallieford Road

97 Cradle Point Lane

1747 Daniel Avenue

Lovers Lane, 21-6-3K

190 Around the Fence Road
898 Brighton Lane (summer
TBD Hallieford Road

TBD Hallieford Road

TBD Hallieford Road
TBD Hallieford Road
166 Captain Hudgins Lane

332 Rose Lane

672 Northwood Cove
585 Blue Water Drive
332 Bendall Lane

332 Bendall Lane
277 Mill Lane Road

110 Sassy Lane

157 The Long Lane
Morris Creek Lane, 21-5-A
Island Drive, 11A413-12

47 Family Lane

14 Gwynn Street

14 Gwynn Street

14 Gwynn Street

638 Burton Point Road

30 Piankatank Way

1745 Fitchetts Wharf Road

353 Wendi Chisman Lane
7678 Buckley Hall Road
17 North River Road

588 Ivison Lane

180 Critter Lane

4396 East River Road
75 Maple Ave

75 Maple Avenue

75 Maple Avenue

75 Maple Avenue

881 Knight Wood Road

435 Gayle Lane
475 Gayle Lane



202500565
202500566
202500568

202500569
202500572

202500573
202500574
202500575
202500576
202500577

202500579
202500580

202500581

202500582
202500583
202500584

202500591
202500594
202500597
202500598

202500599
202500600
202500601

202500603

202500607
202500608
202500609
202500610
202500611
202500616
202500617
202500618

6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/18/2025
6/20/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Dock

Dock
Foundation
Repair
Building -
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Building -
Accessory
Structure
Electrical
Foundation
Repair
Photo Voltaic
Array
Demolition
Electrical
Swimming
Pool
Electrical
Electrical
Dock
Building -
Accessory
Structure
Electrical
Mechanical
Photo Voltaic
Array
Building -
Accessory
Structure
Mechanical
Plumbing
Electrical
Electrical
Mechanical
Demolition
Electrical
Electrical

Building
Building
Building

Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building

Building

Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building

Building

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

436 Brighton Lane
2519 Glebe Road
477 Rains Lane

1054 Elm Grove Lane

5100 New Point Comfort Hwy

273 Aldendale Lane
1747 Daniel Avenue
182 Mariners Point Road
180 Critter Lane

180 Cattail Branch

118 Ewellville Lane
282 Heron Cove Lane

467 North Shore Circle

Morris Creek Road, 21-5-B
106 Weston Hall Road
130 Kindfisher Lane

168 Serene Way

783 Ridgefield Road

676 Williams Wharf Road
3534 North River Road

3534 North River Road
41 Skipjack Lane
374 Belmont Lane

326 Beacon Trail

24 CHURCH ST

783 Ridgefield Road

23 North Point Lane

Long Point Lane, 29-12-10
166 Captain Hudgins Lane
369 Queens Creek Road
166 Honey Pod Lane

754 Fickle Fen Road

Total Records: 74

7/1/2025




