



Building Permit Report

06/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

Permit #	Permit Date	Permit Type	Department	Physical Address
202500510	6/2/2025	Building - Accessory Structure	Building	190 Emerald Lane
202500512	6/2/2025	Zoning (Z)	Building	1571 Hallieford Road
202500513	6/2/2025	Building -	Building	97 Cradle Point Lane
202500514	6/3/2025	Plumbing	Building	1747 Daniel Avenue
202500515	6/3/2025	Electrical	Building	Lovers Lane, 21-6-3K
202500518	6/4/2025	Electrical	Building	190 Around the Fence Road
202500521	6/4/2025	Electrical	Building	898 Brighton Lane (summer
202500523	6/5/2025	Building -	Building	TBD Hallieford Road
202500524	6/5/2025	Plumbing	Building	TBD Hallieford Road
202500525	6/5/2025	Electrical	Building	TBD Hallieford Road
202500527	6/5/2025	Mechanical	Building	TBD Hallieford Road
202500528	6/5/2025	Building - Addition/ Renovation	Building	166 Captain Hudgins Lane
202500529	6/5/2025	Mechanical	Building	332 Rose Lane
202500530	6/5/2025	Dock	Building	672 Northwood Cove
202500532	6/6/2025	Swimming	Building	585 Blue Water Drive
202500533	6/9/2025	Building - Accessory Structure	Building	332 Bendall Lane
202500534	6/9/2025	Electrical	Building	332 Bendall Lane
202500536	6/10/2025	Electrical	Building	277 Mill Lane Road
202500537	6/10/2025	Electrical	Building	110 Sassy Lane
202500538	6/10/2025	Electrical	Building	157 The Long Lane
202500540	6/11/2025	Electrical	Building	Morris Creek Lane, 21-5-A
202500541	6/11/2025	Electrical	Building	Island Drive, 11A413-12
202500543	6/12/2025	Building -	Building	47 Family Lane
202500544	6/12/2025	Building -	Building	14 Gwynn Street
202500545	6/12/2025	Electrical	Building	14 Gwynn Street
202500546	6/12/2025	Mechanical	Building	14 Gwynn Street
202500547	6/12/2025	Demolition	Building	638 Burton Point Road
202500548	6/12/2025	Plumbing	Building	30 Piankatank Way
202500549	6/12/2025	Mechanical	Building	1745 Fitchetts Wharf Road
202500550	6/13/2025	Mechanical	Building	353 Wendi Chisman Lane
202500553	6/13/2025	Electrical	Building	7678 Buckley Hall Road
202500554	6/16/2025	Electrical	Building	17 North River Road
202500555	6/16/2025	Mechanical	Building	588 Ivison Lane
202500556	6/16/2025	Mechanical	Building	180 Critter Lane
202500557	6/16/2025	Electrical	Building	4396 East River Road
202500558	6/17/2025	Building -	Building	75 Maple Ave
202500559	6/17/2025	Electrical	Building	75 Maple Avenue
202500560	6/17/2025	Plumbing	Building	75 Maple Avenue
202500561	6/17/2025	Mechanical	Building	75 Maple Avenue
202500562	6/17/2025	Electrical	Building	881 Knight Wood Road
202500563	6/17/2025	Electrical	Building	435 Gayle Lane
202500564	6/17/2025	Electrical	Building	475 Gayle Lane

202500565	6/18/2025	Dock	Building	436 Brighton Lane
202500566	6/18/2025	Dock	Building	2519 Glebe Road
202500568	6/18/2025	Foundation Repair	Building	477 Rains Lane
202500569	6/18/2025	Building -	Building	1054 Elm Grove Lane
202500572	6/20/2025	Electrical	Building	5100 New Point Comfort Hwy
202500573	6/20/2025	Electrical	Building	273 Aldendale Lane
202500574	6/20/2025	Electrical	Building	1747 Daniel Avenue
202500575	6/23/2025	Electrical	Building	182 Mariners Point Road
202500576	6/23/2025	Electrical	Building	180 Critter Lane
202500577	6/23/2025	Building - Accessory Structure	Building	180 Cattail Branch
202500579	6/23/2025	Electrical	Building	118 Ewellville Lane
202500580	6/23/2025	Foundation Repair	Building	282 Heron Cove Lane
202500581	6/23/2025	Photo Voltaic Array	Building	467 North Shore Circle
202500582	6/24/2025	Demolition	Building	Morris Creek Road, 21-5-B
202500583	6/24/2025	Electrical	Building	106 Weston Hall Road
202500584	6/24/2025	Swimming Pool	Building	130 Kingfisher Lane
202500591	6/26/2025	Electrical	Building	168 Serene Way
202500594	6/26/2025	Electrical	Building	783 Ridgefield Road
202500597	6/26/2025	Dock	Building	676 Williams Wharf Road
202500598	6/26/2025	Building - Accessory Structure	Building	3534 North River Road
202500599	6/26/2025	Electrical	Building	3534 North River Road
202500600	6/26/2025	Mechanical	Building	41 Skipjack Lane
202500601	6/26/2025	Photo Voltaic Array	Building	374 Belmont Lane
202500603	6/26/2025	Building - Accessory Structure	Building	326 Beacon Trail
202500607	6/26/2025	Mechanical	Building	24 CHURCH ST
202500608	6/27/2025	Plumbing	Building	783 Ridgefield Road
202500609	6/27/2025	Electrical	Building	23 North Point Lane
202500610	6/27/2025	Electrical	Building	Long Point Lane, 29-12-10
202500611	6/27/2025	Mechanical	Building	166 Captain Hudgins Lane
202500616	6/30/2025	Demolition	Building	369 Queens Creek Road
202500617	6/30/2025	Electrical	Building	166 Honey Pod Lane
202500618	6/30/2025	Electrical	Building	754 Fickle Fen Road
Total Records: 74			7/1/2025	